FORM PTO-1595	
(Rev. 6-93)	
(1164.0-35)	

05-08-2000

U.S.		OF COMMERCE
	Patent and	Trademark Office

101350149

documents or copy thereof.

To the	Honorable Commissioner of Patents and .	101350149	docume ساسو.	nts or copy thereof.		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):			010		
(1)	Yuka HAMAMOTO (2)	Toru YOSHIKUNI	(3)	Shigeyuki DAMBAYASHI		
2.	Name and address of receiving party(ie	es):		, 255 /555		
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588, JAPAN			jc 65 g		
3.	Nature of conveyance:					
	X Assignment Security Agreement Other:	Merger Change of	Name			
	Execution Date(s): April 25, 2000					
4.	Application number(s) or patent number	er(s):		001550256		
	This document is being filed together w	vith a new application:	.00	09/559256		
	(a) The execution date(s) of the ap (b) The title is: DATA-TRANSFER DEVICE *** OR ***	R-MANAGEMENT SYSTEM A	ND TRANS	SFER-HISTORY-COLLECTION		
	This document is being filed after filing (a) Patent Application No(s), (b) Patent No(s), issue	of the application: , filed ed	; or			
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:					
	STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: H. J. Staas 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Sui Washington, D.C. 20001		et: 1614.10	50/HJS		
6.	Total number of applications and pater	nts involved:1_				
/08/2000 FC:581	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ NPEUPLES 00000025 09559256 X Enclosed Authof/0200 08 be charg					
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
9.	Statement and signature.					
	To the best of my knowledge and belie true copy of the original document.	f, the foregoing information is	true and co	orrect and any attached copy is a		
		1200				
	H. J. Staas, Reg. No. 22,010 Name of Person Signing	Signature		April 27, 2000 Date		
		I number of pages comprising	cover shee	et, attachments, and document: 2		
		DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				

undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGN (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)	IOR") by	good and valuable consideration paid to a	
FUJITSU LIMITED	<i>"</i>		
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, N	Nakahara-ku, Kawasal	ki-shi, Kanaqawa,	
211-8588 Japan	,		
·			
	,	***	
	•		
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive of invention) DATA-TRANSFER-MANAGEMENT SYS	usive right, title and interest to	the invention entitled	
relating to International Patent Application PCT/J States was executed on even date herewith or,	P/and/or for whilf not so executed, was:	ich application for Letters Patent of the United	
(a) executed on		tion of application, if not concurrent)	
(b) filed on	, Any registered attorr	ney of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh	
Serial No/;	Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.		
to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem of protection for said invention, including in the prep Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamina which may arise or be declared in relation to san separate assignments and declarations, taking a evidence.	said ASSIGNEE and without ch necessary, desirable or expedi aration and prosecution of said alon, or public use proceeding, ne, such acts to include but no all rightful oaths, providing sw	arge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, ient, for securing, maintaining and enforcing application(s) and the issuance of said Letters and in any litigation or other legal proceeding to be limited to executing all papers, including yorn testimony, and obtaining and producing	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inve			
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Date)	(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))	
1) <u>Yuku Hamamata</u> Yuka Hamamoto	April 25, 2000	Chiaki Usui	
2) Josef Yoshikumi Toru Yoshikuni	April 25, 2000	Chiaki Usui Chiaki Usui	
Shigeyuki Dambayashi Shigeyuki Dambayashi	April 25, 2000	Chiaki Usui	
4)		·	
		• .	
5}			

RECORDED: 04/27/2000

PATENT REEL: 010757 FRAME: 0613